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IN THE CIRCUIT COURT OF THE 
FIFTEENTH JUDICIAL CIRCUIT IN AND 
FOR PALM BEACH COUNTY, FLORIDA 

Case No. 50-2009CA040800:XXXXMBAG 

JEFFREY EPSTEIN, 

Plaintiff/Counter-Defendant, 

V. 

SCOTT ROTHSTEIN, individually, and 
BRADLEY J. EDWARDS, individually, 

Defendants/Counter-Plaintiff. 
________________ ./ 

PLAINTIFF/COUNTER-DEFENDANT JEFFREY EPSTEIN'S COUNSEL'S 
NOTICE OF CHANGE OF ADDRESS AND CONTACT INFORMATION AND 

DIRECTIONS TO CLERK TO UPDATE FILE 

Link & Rockenbach, PA, counsel for Plaintiff/Counter-Defendant, Jeffrey Epstein, 

provides notice of the change of its address and contact information as follows: 

Link & Rockenbach, PA 
1555 Palm Beach Lakes Boulevard, Suite 930 
West Palm Beach, Florida 33401 
Telephone: (561} 847-4408 
Facsimile: (561} 855-2891 

Link & Rockenbach, PA gives further notice that the following secondary e-mail address 
should be removed from the service list in this case: 

Secondary: Eservice@linkrocklaw.com 

FILED: PALM BEACH COUNTY, FL, SHARON R. BOCK, CLERK, 05/15/2018 12:21 :41 PM 
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CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 

I certify that the foregoing document has been furnished to the attorneys listed on the 
Service List below on May 15, 2018, through the Court's e-filing portal pursuant to Florida Rule 
of Judicial Administration 2.516(b)(l). 

Jack Scarola 
Karen E. Terry 
David P. Vitale, Jr. 

LINK & ROCKENBACH, PA 
1555 Palm Beach Lakes Boulevard, Suite 930 
West Palm Beach, Florida 33401 
(561) 847-4408; (561) 855-2891 [fax] 

By: Isl Scott J. Link 
Scott J. Link (FBN 602991) 
Kara Berard Rockenbach (FBN 44903) 
Rachel J. Glasser (FBN 577251) 
Primary: Scott@linkrocklaw.com 
Primary: Kara@linkrocklaw.com 
Primary: Rachel@linkrocklaw.com 
Secondary: Tina@linkrocklaw.com 
Secondary: Troy@linkrocklaw.com 

Trial Counsel for Plaintiff/Counter-Defendant 
Jeffrey Epstein 

SERVICE LIST 

Philip M. Burlington 
Nichole J. Segal 

Searcy, Denny, Scarola, Barnhart & Shipley, P.A. 
2139 Palm Beach Lakes Boulevard 

Burlington & Rockenbach, P.A. 
Courthouse Commons, Suite 350 
444 West Railroad A venue 

West Palm Beach, FL 33409 
mep@searcylaw.com 
jsx@searcylaw.com 
dvitale@searcylaw.com 
scarolateam@searcylaw.com 
terryteam@searcylaw.com 
Co-Counsel for Defendant/Counter-Plaintiff 
Bradley J. Edwards 
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West Palm Beach, FL 33401 
pmb@FLAppellateLaw.com 
njs@FLAppellateLaw.com 
kbt@FLAppellateLaw.com 
Co-Counsel for Defendant/Counter-Plaintiff 
Bradley J. Edwards 
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Bradley J. Edwards Marc S. Nurik 
Edwards Pottinger LLC Law Offices of Marc S. Nurik 
425 N. Andrews Avenue, Suite 2 One E. Broward Boulevard, Suite 700 
Fort Lauderdale, FL 33301-3268 Ft. Lauderdale, FL 33301 
brad@epllc.com marc@nuriklaw.com 
Co-Counsel for Defendant/Counter-Plaintiff Counsel for Defendant Scott Rothstein 
Bradley J. Edwards 

Jack A. Goldberger Paul Cassell 
Atterbury, Goldberger & Weiss, P.A. 383 S. University 
250 Australian A venue S., Suite 1400 Salt Lake City, UT 84112-0730 
West Palm Beach, FL 33401 cassellp@law. utah. edu 
j goldberger@agwpa.com Limited Intervenor Co-Counsel for L.M, E.W. 
smahoney@agwpa.com and Jane Doe 
Co-Counsel for Plaintiff/Counter-Defendant 
J~ffrey Epstein 

Jay Howell 
Jay Howell & Associates 
644 Cesery Blvd., Suite 250 
Jacksonville, FL 32211 
jayhowell.com 
Limited Intervenor Co-Counsel for L.M, E.W. 
and Jane Doe 
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